
INVITATION TO BID- VARIOUS TENDERS 

 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 

Invites interested Consulting Engineers to provide the required services which 

include design, documentation, construction, tendering, supervision and project 

management on the following projects: 

ITEM TENDER NO. PROJECTS NAMES 

1 GLM024/2011 Maphalle taxi rank 

2 GLM025/2011 Sekgosese taxi rank 

3 GLM026/2011 Sekgopo taxi rank 

Tender documents are obtainable as from 27 January 2011 at GLM offices in 

Modjadjiskloof, finance department ,Botha street, civic centre upon of non-refundable cash 

for the amount of R200.00 

A compulsory briefing session will be held on 27 January 2011.  

Prospective tenderers must meet the employer in the council chamber of the GLM offices 

Tenders, completed as prescribed shall be sealed in an envelop marked as per tender 

number and description above and must be deposited in the tender box at GLM not later 

than 07 February 2011 

 

 

All enguiries should be directed to Ms Shipalana RI at telephone no 015 309 9246 or 

0839873568 

 

Mr Mutshinyali IP 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

 


